7:00 PM

7:10 PM

7:20 PM

7:30 PM

7:40 PM

DESIGN REVIEW COMMISSION
AGENDA

JULY 27,2010

DB Mart — 2 Summer Street — Signage (tabled from July 13, 2010)
Shaban Asghar, Owner and Mike Szczoczara of Neolite Signs

Continental Land Survey — 105 Beaver Street — Free-Standing Hanging
Sign — Christopher Charlton, Applicant

Fitness Together — 13 Main Street — Window Signage (tabled from
June 8, 2010) — Scott Martin, Applicant

Switch - 80 Franklin Village Drive — Fascia Sign — Rocco Cavallaro of
Cavallaro Signs

Essex Properties — 216 East Central Street — Katherine Duggan, Applicant
and Mike Konosky, Architect

a. Site Plan (landscaping, lighting)
b. Building Elevation Plan
¢. Free-Standing Sign

General ‘Matters:

1. Acceptance of Minutes of Meeting of July 13, 2010

DRC Agenda 7-27-10
P/6DesRev/Agenda/2010




