DESIGN REVIEW COMMISSION AGENDA

JULY 27, 2010

7:00 PM	DB Mart – 2 Summer Street – Signage (tabled from July 13, 2010) Shaban Asghar, Owner and Mike Szczoczara of Neolite Signs
7:10 PM	Continental Land Survey – 105 Beaver Street – Free-Standing Hanging Sign – Christopher Charlton, Applicant
7:20 PM	Fitness Together – 13 Main Street – Window Signage (tabled from June 8, 2010) – Scott Martin, Applicant
7:30 PM	Switch - 80 Franklin Village Drive – Fascia Sign – Rocco Cavallaro of Cavallaro Signs
7:40 PM	Essex Properties – 216 East Central Street – Katherine Duggan, Applicant and Mike Konosky, Architect a. Site Plan (landscaping, lighting) b. Building Elevation Plan c. Free-Standing Sign

General Matters:

1. Acceptance of Minutes of Meeting of July 13, 2010